(%Eiﬁwt Tournament Results: 7th Annual Winter I nvitational

7th Annual Winter Invitational
King & Prince GC

StSimmonsl leGA

Tournament Dates; 02/13 - 02/14, 2017

Daily L ow Round

Par:
Y ardage:

5883

72 72

2
3
3
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

1 SCAD-Atlanta
Cumberland U.
Southeastern Univ.
Thomas University
St. Andrews University
Faulkner University
Southern Wesleyan
Coastal Georgia
Emmanuel College
Brenau University
Eastern Florida State
Point University
Webber International

320
329
328
333
328
336
334
355
351
347
357
373

325
319
320
317
330
337
344
328
341
355
347
402

645
648
648
650
658
673
678
683
692
702
704
775

+69
+72
+72
+74
+82
+97
+102
+107
+116
+126
+128
+199

T2
T2
4

5
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9
T9
T12
T12

1 LydiaRandell
Bria Sanders
Hannah Sager

Ragu Romero Valverde
Morgan Stuckey
Caroline Parrish

Ledie Ginter

Niquole Mangal

Heidi Hinz

Kristen Sculley

Sarah Noto

Rebecca Bostrom

Ryann McCuiston
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St.Andrews
SCAD-ATL
Faulkner
CumbrIndTN
CumbrIndTN
Thomas U.
SCAD-ATL
Coastal GA
Thomas U.
Thomas U.
SoEastrnuU
SoEastrnuU
Emmanuel GA

79
79
74
81
80
80
79
84
77
81
82
83
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76
76
82
77
79
79
80
76
83
79
79
78

155
155
156
158
159
159
159
160
160
160
161
161

+11
+11
+12
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
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T14
T14
T14

17
T18
T18
T18
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T 26
T 26
T 26
T 26

30
T31
T31
T31
T34
T34
T 36
T 36
T 38
T 38

40
T41
T41
T41
T41
T41
T 46
T 46

AnnaReid
Lauren Holder
Micaa Thomas
Chelsea Stilwell
Abbey Burgdorf
AnaUribe
Gabbie Cidras
Briana Tibbetts
Claire Page
Courtney Lowery
Morgan Wood
Sara Jane Bowers
Anastasia Mashevsky
Olivia Pruitt
Paige Hartman
Shelby Hart
Amanda Burton
Jolene Freerksen
Nagisa Miura
Savanna Strode
Molly Antor
Zayla Smith
Brittney Harkins
Dylaney Day
Devon Omar
Kierstin Murphy
AnnalLeigh Cleveland
Ashley Omidi
CierraHoyle
Emily Floyd

Hali Lyle

Jaycy Nail

Jenna Dawn
Morgan Shock
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Faulkner
Eastern FL
SCAD-ATL
SoWedleyan
CumbrIndTN
SoEastrnU
SCAD-ATL
St.Andrews
SoWedleyan
Point

Brenau
Brenau
Coastal GA
St.Andrews
St.Andrews
Webber Int
Faulkner
SoWedleyan
SCAD-ATL
CumbrIndTN
Coastal GA
Thomas U.
Emmanuel GA
Thomas U.
St.Andrews
SoEastrnU
CumbrIndTN
Brenau
Emmanuel GA
SoWedleyan
Faulkner
Faulkner
Point
SoEastrnU

75
82
82
82
85
83
86

SRERXB

85
86

83
84
84
85

83
85
88
90
87
85
81
90
86
92
87
86
85
90
94

87
80
82
83
80
82
80
83
82
82
82
81
82
81
84
84
85
84
86
85
82
81
84
87
91
83
88
82
87
88
89
85
81

162
162
164
165
165
165
166
166
166
166
166
167
167
167
167
168
169
169
169
170
170
171
171
172
172
173
174
174
174
174
174
175
175

+18
+18
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+23
+24
+25
+25
+25
+26
+26
+27
+27
+28
+28
+29
+30
+30
+30
+30
+30
+31
+31
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8 Morgan Rylee
49 Samantha Metzger
T 50 Meghan Keith
T50 Tori Giles
T 52 Danica Swaggerty
T 52 Regan Taylor
54 Madison Manning
55 Isabelle Sullivan
56 Madelyn Edwards
57 Alexandr Selico Dunn
58 Ashley Stamper
T 59 Kaeyn McCallum
T 59 Lindsey Ritchey
T 61 Amber Clayton
T 61 OliviaDavis
63 Jocelyn Montero
64 CierraGunnin
65 Taylor Burke
66 Breana Thompson
67 GabriellaGonzales
DNF Allyson Guthrie

SoWesleyan
Emmanuel GA
Point
Eastern FL
Eastern FL
Eastern FL
Coastal GA
St.Andrews
SoWesleyan
Faulkner
Point
Eastern FL
Webber Int
Brenau
Brenau
St.Andrews
Point
Emmanuel GA
Webber Int
Webber Int
Webber Int

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

Average Score: 339.62
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 13
Average Score: 87.24
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 68

337.08 338.35

0 0

0 0

13 26
85.90 86.57
0 0

0 0

67 135

90
88
85
93
94
84
90
92
103
99
94
91
97
102
103
95
110
102
107
97

87
90
93
88
87
98
96
95
85
90
96
99
94
89
94
105
100
110
109
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177
178
178
181
181
182
186
187
188
189
190
190
191
191
197
200
210
212
216

+33
+34
+34
+37
+37
+38
+42
+43
+44
+45
+46
+46
+47
+47
+53
+56
+66
+68
+72



